Notes
Standard (Metric)
Category Part #
Scale
Sheet
Material
Compliance
Tolerances
1. Wire Range: 12-10 AWG
2. Color: Yellow
3. Terminal Material: Tin-Plated Copper
4. Insulation Material: Nylon
5. Maximum Electrical Rating: 1050C 600 Volts
T: 1mm (0.039”)
L: 30.7mm (1.21”)
F: 17.2mm (0.68”)
E: 13.5mm (0.53”)
W: 4.6mm (0.18”)
D: 6.8mm (0.27”)
D1: 3.4mm (0.13”)
A: 2.75 (0.11”)
(Unless Otherwise Specified)
Nylon Insulated Flat Blade
Terminal LBNYD5-4.6
4/1
1-1UL, CE, RoHS
Tin-Plated Copper
w
D
E
F
L
D1
A